
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-stand-assembly
7/3/25

3520C Stand Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-stand-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-stand-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 3520C-301 Stand  2

2 TS-0680042 Flat Washer 3/8" 8

3 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8" 10

4 TS-0209061 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8"-16x1-3/4" 8

5 4224B-263 Hex Nut 1/2"-12 4

6 4224B-262 Adjustable Leveler 1/2"-12 4

7 3520C-307 Riser Block 4” 2

8 TS-0680061 Flat Washer 1/2" 4

9 TS-0720111 Lock Washer 1/2" 4

10 3520C-310 Hex Cap Screw 1/2"-12 x 2" 4

11 3520B-143 Shelf  1

12 TS-0209061 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8-16 x1-1/4” 2

13 3520C-313 Black Stripe 1/2" x 30” 2

14 6294773 Warning Label (not shown)  1

 1353003 Riser Kit (#7 thru 10)   

Additional Information

Stock Number 1353001-5

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-stand-assembly

